HINTERALM BRUTAL; Lilienfeld, 15.8.2010, 7, 5 km
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Fessl Franz

Nagl Willi  Jun.
Schmid Stephan
Harrer Harald
Oysmiuiller Karl
Frihwirth Harald
Ofner Josef
Schachinger Karl
Hofmann Martin
Hausleitner Klaus

. Fruhwirth Alfred

Prenner Roman
Blasge Johann
LACHNER EVELYNE
Ramhapp Richard

. Weber Christian

Eckstein Erik

. Steininger Thomas

. Zauchinger Ewald

. Strahodinssky Walter
. Kasser Markus

. Pateter Christoph

. Triebl Armin

Lachner Josef

. KLEIN BRITTA
. Kirzel Roland
. Tinkhauser Markus

Pateter Daniel

. Miller Hans

. TRIEBL CHRISTA

. Schrempf hermann
. Pateter Erich

. Sommergruber Wolfgang

PATETER ANITA

. Triebl Erich
. STRAHODINSKY DORIS

Hochreiter Walter
PERLTZKE ANKE

Berg Nr.

SC Zwickl Zwettl

LC Running Puchberg
Wilhelmsburg

St. Lorenzen

NF St. Aegyd

LC Wienerwaldsee
NF St. Veit/g.

Union Annaberg
Family Runners Windberg
LC Wienerwaldsee
LC Wienerwaldsee
Maiersdorf
Marathonteam Feldkirchen
LC Running Puchberg
Wien

Kapfenberg

Baden

Team Nutrilite

GSV St. Polten

Maria Anzbach
Nostach

LCA Hochschwab
TUS Fedldbach

LC Running Puchberg
Trirunners Baden
LCU Pyhra

Ossarn

LCA Hochschwab
BLC Greifenburg

TUS Fedldbach

WSV Ramsau

LCA Hochschwab

LC Wienerwaldsee
LCA Hochschwab
TUS Fedldbach

Maria Anzbach

SV Luns/S
Innermanzing

113

63

16
60
96
61

502

00:43:35 1.
00:44:57 2.
00:46:22 1.
00:47:00 2.
00:48:58 3.
00:49:08 3.
00:49:16 1.
00:49:47 4.
00:50:26 1.
00:51:22 4.
00:51:25 2.
00:51:44 2.
00:53:09 3.
00:53:11 1.
00:53:43 5.
00:53:52 5.
00:54:14 1.
00:55:36 6.
00:55:53 3.
00:56:05 7.
00:57:14 8.
00:57:15 1.
00:57:30 2.
00:58:00 4.
00:58:10 1.
00:58:59 9.

M40
M40
M20
M20
M40
M20
M55
M40
M50
M20
M55
M50
M50
W40
M40
M20
M30
M40
M55
M40
M40
Junior
Junior
M55
W20
M40

00:59:01 10. M40

00:59:42 3.
01:00:44 1.
01:01:32 1.
01:01:32 1.

Junior
M65
W50
M70

01:02:01 11. M40

01:03:12 5.
01:07:38 2.
01:08:12 6.
01:08:35 3.

M55
W40
M55
W40

01:12:56 12. M40

01:20:07 4.

W40
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